Advisement for Interiors Kitchen and Bath Certificate

List of Required Courses (Certificate)

Occupational (Interiors) Course List; (Complete the following,; Each is 3 credits for total of 36.)
0 INDS 1000: Introduction to Interior Design

O O 0O OO O O 0O OO o0 Oo

INDS 1140:
INDS 1180:
INDS 2120:
INDS 2150:
INDS 1120:
INDS 2400:
INDS 2310:
INDS 2320:
INDS 2330:
INDS 2820:
INDS 2890:

Important Notes
0 Meet with your advisor
0 Reference annual schedule; All classes are not offered every semester
0 See College Catalog for complete details

Interior Design Drawing Concepts
Materials and Textiles

Lighting for Interiors

Business Practices for Interior Design
Codes and Building Systems for Interiors
Space Planning

Interior Design Technology |

Interior Design Technology |l

Interior Design Technology Il
Kitchen and Bath Design Studio
Interiors Internship

Example Course Sequences
Kitchen and Bath Certificate: Full Time 3 Semesters (36 hours), Fall Start

Semester 1 - Fall Semester 2 -Spring | Semester 3 - Fall
INDS 1000 INDS 2400 INDS 1120
INDS 1140 INDS 2120 INDS 2820
INDS 1180 INDS 2150 INDS 2890
INDS 2310 INDS 2320 INDS 2330

Kitchen and Bath Certificate: Full Time 3 Semesters (36 hours), Spring Start

Semester 1 - Spring | Semester 2 - Fall Semester 3 - Spring
INDS 1000 INDS 2400 INDS 2820
INDS 1140 INDS 1120 INDS 2890
INDS 1180 INDS 2120 INDS 2150
INDS 2310 INDS 2320 INDS 2330

Sequence of courses is unique to each student situation and schedule availability. Review the
catalog and meet with an advisor every semester to stay on track for graduation.



Interiors Courses: Annual Schedule

Fall Spring Summer
Course Semester | Semester | Semester
Day; Day; .
OnlineOR | Online OR OE"V';"n‘?nOR
INDS 1000 Introduction to Interior Design Evening Evening &
Day; Day;
Online OR Online OR
INDS 1140 Interior Design Drawing Concepts Evening Evening
Day; Day;
Online OR Online OR
INDS 1180 Materials & Textiles Evening Evening
Online OR Online OR
INDS 2120 Lighting for Interiors Evening Evening
' . ' ' Day Online OR
INDS 2150 Business Practices for Interior Design Evening
- . Online OR Online OR
INDS 1120 Codes and Building Systems for Interiors . .
Evening Evening
. Day Online OR
INDS 2400 Space Planning Evening
Online OR Online OR Online OR
INDS 2310 Interior Design Technology | Evening Evening Evening
Online OR Da
INDS 2320 Interior Design Technology I Evening y
Day Online OR
INDS 2330 Interior Design Technology Il Evening
Online OR Da
INDS 2820 Kitchen and Bath Design Studio Evening y
v v v

INDS 2890 Interiors Internship

Sequence of courses is unique to each student situation and schedule availability. Review the
catalog and meet with an advisor every semester to stay on track for graduation.




